Meeting Attendance For All Saints' Church of England

Primary
Taylor, Ken

29/09/2015
19/10/2015
09/11/2015
23/11/2015
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

Elliott, Joe

29/09/2015
19/10/2015
09/11/2015
23/11/2015
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

No Apologies

Apologies Accepted
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended

Attended

Robinson, Graham

29/09/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

Attended

Resource Manaaement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee

Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee

Quiality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee



Blackwell, Nic

29/09/2015
19/10/2015
09/11/2015
23/11/2015
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

No Apologies

No Apologies
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

No Apologies

Dawes, Angela

29/09/2015
19/10/2015
09/11/2015
23/11/2015
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Henry, Andrew

29/09/2015
19/10/2015
09/11/2015
23/11/2015
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
19/09/2016

Attended
Attended

Attended

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Resource Manaaoement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee

Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee

Quiality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quiality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee

Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee



Chitre, Chaitrali

29/09/2015  Attended
19/10/2015  Apologies Accepted
09/11/2015

23/11/2015  Attended
14/12/2015  Attended
08/02/2016  Apologies Accepted
29/02/2016

21/03/2016  Attended
16/05/2016  No Apologies
07/06/2016

19/09/2016

Parkhouse, Lynette

29/09/2015
08/02/2016
29/02/2016
21/03/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016  Attended
19/09/2016  Attended

Parker, Sonja

29/09/2015  Attended
08/02/2016

29/02/2016  Attended
21/03/2016

16/05/2016

07/06/2016  No Apologies
19/09/2016  Attended

Resource Manaaoement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee

Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Manaagement Committee
Quality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quiality & Standards Committee

Resource Management Committee
Quiality & Standards Committee



