Meeting Attendance For All Saints' Church of England Primary

Taylor, Ken					
29/09/2015	No Apologies				
19/10/2015		Resource Management Committee			
09/11/2015	Apologies Accepted	Quality & Standards Committee			
23/11/2015	Attended				
14/12/2015	Attended				
08/02/2016		Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016	Attended				
16/05/2016		Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee			
19/09/2016	Attended				
Elliott, Joe					
29/09/2015	Attended				
19/10/2015	Attended	Resource Management Committee			
09/11/2015		Quality & Standards Committee			
23/11/2015	Attended				
14/12/2015	Attended				
08/02/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016	Attended				
16/05/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
19/09/2016	Attended				
Robinson, Graham					
29/09/2015					
08/02/2016		Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016					
16/05/2016		Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
19/09/2016	Attended				

Blackwell, Nic No Apologies 29/09/2015 Resource Management Committee 19/10/2015 09/11/2015 No Apologies Quality & Standards Committee Attended 23/11/2015 14/12/2015 Attended 08/02/2016 Attended Resource Management Committee Attended Quality & Standards Committee 29/02/2016 21/03/2016 Attended Resource Management Committee 16/05/2016 Quality & Standards Committee 07/06/2016 19/09/2016 No Apologies Dawes, Angela

29/09/2015	Attended	
19/10/2015	Attended	Resource Management Committee
09/11/2015	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee
23/11/2015	Attended	
14/12/2015		
08/02/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee
29/02/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee
21/03/2016	Attended	
16/05/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee
07/06/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee
19/09/2016	Attended	

Henry, Andrew

29/09/2015	Attended	
19/10/2015	Attended	Resource Management Committee
09/11/2015		Quality & Standards Committee
23/11/2015	Attended	
14/12/2015		
08/02/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee
29/02/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee
21/03/2016	Attended	
16/05/2016	Attended	Resource Management Committee
07/06/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee
19/09/2016	Attended	

Chitre, Chaitrali

19/09/2016

Attended

Chitre, Chaiti	Tall				
29/09/2015	Attended				
19/10/2015	Apologies Accepted	Resource Management Committee			
09/11/2015		Quality & Standards Committee			
23/11/2015	Attended				
14/12/2015	Attended				
08/02/2016	Apologies Accepted	Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016	Attended				
16/05/2016	No Apologies	Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
19/09/2016					
Parkhouse, Lynette					
29/09/2015					
08/02/2016		Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016		Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016					
16/05/2016		Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee			
19/09/2016	Attended				
Parker, Sonja					
29/09/2015	Attended				
08/02/2016		Resource Management Committee			
29/02/2016	Attended	Quality & Standards Committee			
21/03/2016					
16/05/2016		Resource Management Committee			
07/06/2016	No Apologies	Quality & Standards Committee			